MobilisID
Smart, Mobile Credential Access Control Solution
Identiv’s MobilisID mobile credential
system brings ease and simplicity to
physical access and management
without compromising security.
Using the latest in Bluetooth
and capacitive technologies,

TECHNICAL DATA IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT
NOTICE.  REVISION DATE:  2024-02-29
Ordering Information
MobilisID Bluetooth + Proximity Smart
Reader 9020BBP0000
MobilisID Mullion Black Wiegand Reader.
BLE and 125kHz credentials (ASK: Casi- Rusco & FSK: HID, Farpointe, AWID)
MobilisID Mobile Credential - Monthly
Subscription MBID-M10 MobilisID - 10 Mobile Credentials for a single organization, Monthly Subscription
MobilisID Mobile Credential - Monthly
Subscription MBID-M100 MobilisID - 100 Mobile Credentials for a single organization, Monthly Subscription
MobilisID Mobile Credential - Annual
Subscription MBID-A10 MobilisID - 10 Mobile Credentials for a single organization, Annual Subscription
MobilisID Mobile Credential - Annual
Subscription MBID-A100 MobilisID - 100 Mobile Credentials for a single organization, Annual Subscription
MobilisID One Single-Device Mobile
Credential MBID-S
MobilisID Single-User, Single-Device Mobile Credential for the lifetime of that device. One-Time
Installation.